
This is a tabulation of bids results and not an offer of award or contract.
The City reserves the right to reject all bids. 

PERFORMING ARTS COMMUNITY CENTER ROOF REPLACEMENT PROJECT (REBID)

Specification No. PW 23-34R

Owner: City of Oxnard

Bid Opening Date:  
ITEM 
NO.

DESCRIPTION
UNIT OF 

MEASURE
QUANTITY UNIT PRICE BID AMOUNT UNIT PRICE BID AMOUNT UNIT PRICE

1
Mobilization and 
Demobilization (maximum 
5% of Total Bid Price)

LS $34,000.00 $47,160.00 

2 Selective Demolition LS $99,000.00 $90,000.00 

3 Cutting and Patching LS $12,600.00 $35,000.00 

4
Asbestos Roofing 
Abatement

SF 58 $300.00 $17,400.00 $160.00 $9,280.00 

5 Metal Fabrications LS $6,000.00 $15,000.00 

6 Rough Carpentry SF 7,394 $6.00 $44,364.00 $12.00 $88,728.00 

7 Fascia LF 1,105 $30.00 $33,150.00 $50.00 $55,250.00 

8 PVC Membrane Roofing SF 24,644 $16.92 $416,976.48 $17.00 $418,948.00 

9
Sheet Metal Flashing and 
Trim

LF 2,500 $15.00 $37,500.00 $35.00 $87,500.00 

10 Openings LS $3,000.00 $20,000.00 

11 Joint Sealant LS $6,000.00 $6,500.00 

12 Expansion Controls LF 110 $30.00 $3,300.00 $116.73 $12,840.30 *
13 Cement Plaster LS $2,000.00 $15,000.00 

14 Paint LF 1,500 $10.00 $15,000.00 $12.00 $18,000.00 

15 Conduits LF 400 $50.00 $20,000.00 $60.00 $24,000.00 

*  = Calculation correction 

Subcontractors: Alliance Contracting Services, 
Inc. (Demo & Asbestos 
Abatement 13%)

Klondike Construction 
Service, Inc. (Demo & 
Asbestos Abatement 14%)

$943,206.30

PACIFIC BUILDERS & 
ROOFING, INC. dba WSP 

ROOFING

$750,290.48

COMMERCIAL WATERPROOFING 
SYSTEMS, INC. dba ERC 

ROOFING & WATERPROOFING

$943,206.00

5/30/2023 (2pm) #1

Total Bid Price VERIFIED $750,290.48

Total Bid Price SUBMITTED

COMMERCIAL WATERPROOFING 
SYSTEMS, INC. dba ERC 

ROOFING & WATERPROOFING

1630 Palm St                            
Santa Ana, CA  92701

#2

PACIFIC BUILDERS & 
ROOFING, INC. dba WSP 

ROOFING

8150 Sierra College Bl #130   
Roseville, CA  95661

AT YOUR SERVICE 
CONSTRUCTION & 

ENERGY INC.

BID REJECTED

BID AMOUNT

AT YOUR SERVICE 
CONSTRUCTION & 

ENERGY INC.

BID REJECTED

5/31/2023/1:51 PM


